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Quad Cities Senior Olympics Results 

Tuesday, May 30, 2017  

Run in conjunction with the Cornbelt Running Club Track Workouts 

6:00 p.m.  Sunny, Steady West Wind, 75 degrees, Augustana College Campus Course 
 

5,000 Meter Road Race (start/finish Paul V. Olsen Track) 

*Age Group Records 

Place Name Age Time 

1 David Bailey 54 19:25 

2 Troy Riley 49 20:10 

3 Chad Lochner 43 20:25 

4 Bob Thompson 62 21:47 

5 Frederic Whiteside 65 22:01* 

6 Steve Dellett 58 22:07 

7 Yvonne Constantinou 54 22:15* 

8 Kevin Beene 46 22:46 

9 Ben Treakle 44 23:09 

10 Larry Sandhaus 48 23:27 

11 Bob Madison 65 23:34 

12 Russ Hart 68 24:23 

13 Melissa Andrews 50 24:29 

14 Joshua Sun 31 24:30 

15 Dan Bailey 38 24:47 

16 David Craddick 62 25:15 

17 Joanna Lochner 42 25:31 

18 Eve Reynolds 51 25:46 

19 Nichole Callahan 42 25:53 

20 Paul Schmidt 58 26:07 

21 Larry Best 67 26:09 

22 Frank Bay 77 26:17* 

23 Paul Foley 40 27:11 

24 Larry Jones 65 27:20 

25 Larry Engstrom 69 27:35 

26 Rita Schaeffer 64 27:51 

27 Kelli Mills 46 28:15 

28 Dannie Reynolds 51 28:45 

29 Helen Vogel 51 29:20 

30 Eileen Eittrheim 55 29:49 

31 Ayla Ervin 39 29:54 

32 Rachel Koziczkowski 33 29:59 

33 Sarah Wallace 34 30:00 

34 Kristin Jordan 53 30:21 

35 Sherry Whigham 64 30:45 

36 Lori Brockhouse 50 31:15 

37 Jamaes Knorr 71 31:28 

38 Chet Doyle 78 32:30 
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5,000 Meter Road Race (start/finish Paul V. Olsen Track) 

Place Name Age Time 

39 Penny Danielson 72 33:35 

40 Judy Gulley 74 33:42 

41 Rosemary Jamison 73 34:18 

42 Bill Warren 66 37:21 

43 Ellen Hay 65 37:24 

44 Dick Walden 79 38:17 

45 Kathy Nucci 69 43:33 

46 Debbie Collins 58 46:11 Walker 

47 Myrene Burton 68 46:17 Walker 

48 Kathy Loving-Moeller 60 46:26 Walker 

49 Robert DeClerck 80 48:52 Walker 

50 Tim Moeller 64 52:01 Walker 

51 Brandy Beene 40 52:02 * Walker 

 

5K Women’s Age Group Places 

* Age Group Records 

30-34 1. Rachel Koziczkowski 29:59 

 2. Sarah Wallace  30:00 

35-39 1. Ayla Ervin   29:54 

40-44 1. Joanna Lochner  25:31 

2. Nicole Callahan  25:53 

45-49 1. Kelli Mills   28:15 

 3. Helen Vogel  32:01 

50-54 1. Yvonne Constantinou 22:15* 

Old Record 24:08 By Eve Reynolds in 2016 

2. Melissa Andrews  24:29 

3. Eve Reynolds  25:46 

4. Helen Vogel  29:20 

5. Kristin Jordan  30:21 

6. Lorrie Brockhouse  31:15 

55-59 1. Eileen Eittrheim  29:49 

60-64 1. Rita Schaeffer  27:51 

2. Sherry Whigham  30:45 

65-69 1. Ellen Hay   37:24 

2. Kathleen Nucci  43:33 

70-74 1. Penny Danielson  33:35 

2. Judie Gulley  33:42 

3. Rosemary Jamison  34:18 
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5K Men’s Age Group Places 

30-34 1. Joshua Sun   24:30 

35-39 1. Dan Bailey   24:47 

40-44 1. Chad Lochner  20:25 

2. Ben Treakle   23:09 

 3. Paul Foley   27:11 

45-49 1. Troy Riley   20:10 

 2. Kevin Beene  22:46 

 3. Larry Sandhaus  23:27 

50-54 1. David Bailey  19:25 

 2. Dannie Reynolds  28:45 

55-59 1. Steve Dellett  22:07 

2. Paul Schmidt  26:07 

60-64 1. Bob Thompson  21:47 

 2. Dave Craddick  25:15 

65-69 1. Frederic Whiteside  22:01* 

Old Record 22:12 by John Robinson in 2004 

2. Bob Madison  23:34 

3. Russ Hart   24:23 

4. Larry Best   26:09  

5. Larry Jones   27:20 

 6. Larry Engstrom  27:35 

 7. Bill Warren   37:21 

70-74 1. James Knorr  31:28 

75-79 1. Frank Bay   26:17* 

Old Record 26:53 by Frank Bay in 2016 

 2. Chet Doyle   32:30 

 3. Dick Walden  38:17 

 

5K Walker Women’s Age Group Places 

40-44 1. Brandy Beene  52:02* 

New Record 

55-59 1. Debbie Collins  46:11 

60-64 1. Kathy Loving-Moeller 46:26 

65-69 1. Myrene Burton  46:17 

 

5K Walker Men’s Age Group Places 

60-64 1. Tim Moeller  52:01 

80-84 1. Robert DeClerck  48:52 

 


